
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Saxon Minto - (1366723) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.83 477 H 04/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton Chelmsford 2

27.97 470 H 03/06/23 Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Riverside Chelmsford 3

29.67 393 H 18/09/22 BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

30.02 380 H 19/11/23 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

30.03 379 H 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

30.03 379 H 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

31.75 321 H 26/06/21 BPSC Club Championships 2021 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

32.33 304 H 17/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

33.38 276 H 29/05/21 Basildon & Phoenix Basildon SV Basildon Ph 0

35.27 234 H 10/10/20 Basildon and Phoenix SC Basildon Basildon Ph 0

35.28 234 H 15/03/20 BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

36.86 205 H 29/09/19 BPSC Season Opener 2019 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

36.90 204 H 05/07/19 BPSC Club Championships 2019 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

38.13 185 F 17/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich Basildon Ph 3

41.55 143 H 22/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

43.06 128 H 06/07/18 BPSC Club Champs 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

43.29 126 H 28/10/18 BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

55.50 60 H 01/12/17 BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.02 380 H 19/11/23 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

27.83 477 H 04/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton Chelmsford 2

27.97 470 H 03/06/23 Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Riverside Chelmsford 3

30.03 379 H 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2

30.03 379 H 04/02/23 Essex Age Group County Championships 2023 Basildon Chelmsford 2
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29.67 393 H 18/09/22 BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

32.33 304 H 17/10/21 Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

31.75 321 H 26/06/21 BPSC Club Championships 2021 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

33.38 276 H 29/05/21 Basildon & Phoenix Basildon SV Basildon Ph 0

35.27 234 H 10/10/20 Basildon and Phoenix SC Basildon Basildon Ph 0

35.28 234 H 15/03/20 BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

38.13 185 F 17/11/19 Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019 Ipswich Basildon Ph 3

36.86 205 H 29/09/19 BPSC Season Opener 2019 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

36.90 204 H 05/07/19 BPSC Club Championships 2019 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

43.29 126 H 28/10/18 BPSC Halloween County Qualifier 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

41.55 143 H 22/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 3

43.06 128 H 06/07/18 BPSC Club Champs 2018 Basildon Basildon Ph 4

55.50 60 H 01/12/17 BPSC Winter Club Champs 2017 Basildon Basildon Ph 4
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